INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Phillips Pet. Co.p. ADDRESS _Box 1967, ..»uston, Texas 77001

LEASE NAME EVGSA Unit 3229 WELL NO. 005 FIELD

LOCAT ION Section 32, T~l7S, R-35E Lea County, N.M,

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
352 1/2 ' 3.0624 3.0624
850 1/2 4.3326 7.3950
1300 3/4 5.8950 13.2900
1503 4 1/2 15.9355 29,2255
1550 4 1/4 3.4827 32,7082
1585 3 3/4 2.2890 34.9972
1635 3 1/2 3.0500 38.0472
1784 3 3/4 9.7446 47.7918
1940 2 3/4 7.4880 55.2798
2080 3 7.3220 62.6018
2220 3 7.3220 69.9238
2240 3 1/4 1.1340 71.0578
2360 2 3/4 5.7600 76.8178
2530 2 1/2 7.4120 84.2298
2718 2 6.5612 90.7910
2868 1 3/4 4.5750 95,3660
2978 2 1/4 4.3230 99.6890
3107 1 1/2 » s 3.3798 103.0688
3505 1 6,9650 110.0338
4035 2 18.4970 128.5308
4900 1 1/2 22,6630 151,1938

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

+ -//
Garlin Taylorr$ %”7 —

TITLE admn, Asst,

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Garlin Taylor

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intenticnally deviated from the true vertical atsoever,

AFFTANT'S SIGNATURE 7

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the ﬂ?zz day of ‘m?____, 1979

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

ic in and foy/the County

SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico



